PERMANENT
. PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-25-405-020 77.7 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

314 HOME ORCHARD SUBD 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-18-86

10-6-95
10-6-95
9-25-96

HORSTMAN RICHARD E & HELEN M

HORSTMAN RICHARD E 3 TRS NO C.F.
BROWN MARY CATHERINE 3/4 int & RICHARD E HORSTMAN JR % INT C.F. none
HORSTMAN RICHARD E JR _ C.F. none
HORSTMAN RICHARD E JR & BELINDA V KEISER C.F. none




